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Vyska - StarsSie Ziacky

NIR

187

VARGOVA MEDGYESOVA Renata

Halové majstrovstva ZsAZ

(164) Vyska - Starsie ziacky

#

Pocet pretekarov: 17

St.¢.

Meno
CERNANSKA Viktéria
HROTEKOVA Nina
BRODANIOVA Barbora
LOVASZOVA Barbora
AUGUSTINOVA Lucia
MISOVA Lucia
SUBOVA Denisa
TINAKOVA Emma
GYOMRAIOVA Natalia
PODOLAKOVA Paulina
CERNA Lenka
LEHENOVA Monika
VALEKOVA Maiara
GRNOVA Klara
VARGOVA Margaret
CISAROVA Alzbeta
KUSYOVA Jana

Start: 13.02.2016 10:45

Bratislava 13.02.2016

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 18. 5. 2024 o 22:12

AC Dunajska Streda

Nar. Klub / Krajina

2002 Atletika Bratislava

2002 SK SOG Nitra

2004 SK SOG Nitra

2003 AC Stavbar Nitra

2002 AK ASK Slavia Trnava

2004 Atletika SK Skalica

2004 SK SOG Nitra

2003 Slavia Trencin o.z.

2002 TJ Tatran Spisska Nova Ves
2002 Slavia Trencin o.z.

2001 Atletika Nové Mesto nad Vahom
2002 Atleticky klub Bojnicky
2004 Atletika Bratislava

2005 Atleticky klub Bojnicky
2004 Atleticky klub Bojnicky
2001 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
2003 Atleticky club Nové Zamky

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

SVK

08.03.1998

SB

120
120
125
130
144

PB

125
125
130
130
131
141
144
148
151
151
120
121
131
130
146

Rekordy
Bratislava

Start



	(164) Výška - Staršie žiačky

